Form 3160-5 (November 1983)	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INT BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM		Expires August 31, 1985 5. Lease Designation and Serial NO. NM 18322	
SUN (Do not use this	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME			
OIL GAS			7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
WELL WELL 2. NAME OF OPERATOR	X OTHER		8. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
Richmond Petroleum			Federal 29-4-23	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR		JAMANG LEAR METALIKATO	9. WELL NO.	
2651 N. Har	wood, Dallas, Texas 7520		1	
1. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements. See also space 17 below.)			10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
At surface			Basin Fruitland Coal Gas 11. SEC., T., E., M., OR RLW. AND SURVEY OR ARMA	
1,001' FSL	& 1,066' FWL		Com 22 m20N	DAM NIMIDM
14. PERMIT NO. 15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)			Sec. 23, T29N, R4W, NMPM 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
	i i		Rio Arriba	NM
16.	Check Appropriate Box To Indica	e Nature of Notice, Report, or O	ther Data	
N	OTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQU	ENT REPORT OF:	
TEST WATER SHUT-OF	PULL OR ALTER CASING	WATER SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WEL	L I
FRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMPLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CASIF	10
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON*	SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDONMENT*	
REPAIR WELL	of dedicated acreage for X	(Other)	or multiple completion on	Well
nent to LEIS work.)	weil is directionally drilled, give subsurface	CHANCE	depths for an markers an	id gones perti-
well be Rio Arr	d Petroleum requests th changed from the W/2 iba, New Mexico consis	to the S/2 of Section ting of 320 acres mon	n 25 , T29N, R4	nis W,
	n //	= 1 ns # {		
4	Ulime Change	- from ted. 2 DEC	EIAEU	
,		W APPI	1 1990	
		OIL CO	ON. DIV.	
		DI	ST. 3	
		:	••	
	•			
/			cepted For Record	
18. I hereny certification	ne foregoing is the and correct	Engineer M	N & 3 1990 - DATE	-
Steven (This space for Feder	S. Dunn		9//	
(Zaio space for 1 cuer		C	hief, Branch of	
APPROVED BY TITLE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:			ineral Rest	
COLDIZIONO OF MI			armington Pasource Area	

punget pureau No. 1004-0135

*See Instructions on Reverse Side

cc: Richmond Petroleum Well File

VIO MOD MO

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERCY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

1980

1370 1880

330

2640

1 500

1000

500

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 37501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator Federal 29-4-23 Richmond Petroleum, Inc. Range County Section Unit Letter Rio Arriba 4W 29N 23 Actual Footage Location of Wells West 1066 1001 South leet from the line line and feet from the Dedicated Acresses Producing Formation Pool Ground Level Elev. 320 Basin Fruitland 7315 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information com-APR1 1 1990 Position OIL CON. IDIV. Company DIST. 3 Merrion Oil & Gas Corporation 3/16/90 SECTION 23 I hereby certify that the well location North 5280 1066' West 5267 Centical No. 1 91 90